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Purple Division
TEAM

Stafler

Dust Bunnies

Chads Team

Ripps

White Division
TEAM

Goof Troop

Curlys Crusaders
Beer Bellies
Billygoats

Gold Division

TEAM

Goose Hunters
Yacker Time
GPs Players
Toughes

Total Points
TEAM

Stafler

Goose Hunters
GPs Players
Yacker Time
Curlys Crusaders
Chads Team
Beer Bellies
Dust Bunnies
Goof Troop
Toughes
Billygoats
Ripps
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PTS

1057
1017
936
919
919
917
894
843
834
792
785
744

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.308

PF
806
653
707
574

PF
639
735
619
611

PF
739
718
700
585

PA
695
691
733
703

PA
585
690
621
669

PA
689
666
656
688

DIVISION
5-1-0

NN W

-3-
_4-
_4-

o O o

DIVISION
4-2-0

N BN
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DIVISION
4-2-0

N = O

-1-
-5-
-4-
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STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 5
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 3
Lost1
Lost 3
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